
The SAfA Executive Committee 2016-2018 
 President: Eric Huysecom, University of Geneva, Switzerland 

Eric.Huysecom@unige.ch    
 Organizing Secretary: Elisabeth Hildebrand, Stony Brook University, USA 

elisabeth.hildebrand@stonybrook.edu  
 Recording Secretary: John Arthur, University of South Florida, St Petersburg, USA 

Arthurj@mail.usf.edu 
 Treasurer: Brian Clark, Rice University, USA 

brian.t.clark@rice.edu  or safatreasurer@rice.edu 
 Member at Large, Africa: Hélène Timpoko Kienon-Kaboré, Université Félix Houphouet-Boigny, Côte d'Ivoire 

tkienon@yahoo.fr  
 Member at Large, Africa: Kolawole Adekola, University of Ibadan, Nigeria 

kolawole.adekola@gmail.com  
 Member at Large, Europe: Ralf Vogelsang, University of Cologne, Germany 

r.vogelsang@uni-koeln.de 
 Member at Large, North America: Carla Klehm, Washington University in St. Louis, USA 

cklehm@wustl.edu 
 Student Representative for North America (non-voting): Peter Coutros, Yale University, USA 

coutros@yale.edu 
 Student Representative for Africa (non-voting):  

Kefilwe Rammutloa 

, U. Pretoria, South Africa, and Yale University, USA  
Kefilwe.rammutloa@yale.edu 

 Nyame Akuma Editors (non-voting): Dores Cruz, University of Denver, USA and Els Cornelissen, Royal 
Museum for Central Africa, Tervuren, Belgium 
mdorescruz@gmail.com 
els.cornelissen@africamuseum.be 

 Webmasters (non-voting): Susan McIntosh, Rice University, USA and Matthew Curtis, Ventura College and 
UCLA Extension, Los Angeles, USA 
skmci@rice.edu  
matthew-curtis@sbcglobal.net 

 


